C16
Building Automation Products, Inc., 750 North Royal Avenue, Gays Mills, WI  54631 USA
Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • E-mail:sales@bapihvac.com • Web:www.bapihvac.com
Zone Pressure Sensors (ZPS)
Zone Pressure Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
ZPS-ACC07... Static Pressure Probe Assembly, 6” long
ZPS-ACC08... Static Tube Only (6”) with Circular Foam
ZPS-ACC09... Rubber Hoses with Surge Damper
ZPS-ACC11.... Pitot Pressure Probe Assembly, 3.5” long
		  (includes the Static & Total Probe Assemblies)
ZPS-ACC12... Pitot Pressure Probe Assembly, 6” long
		  (includes the Static & Total Probe Assemblies)
ZPS-ACC13... Total Tube Only (3.5”) with Circular Foam
		   (doesn’t include hoses & damper)
ZPS-ACC14... Total Tube Only (6”) with Circular Foam
		  (doesn’t include hoses & damper)
ZPS-ACC15... Surge Damper Only, 5 micron Total Pressure
Probe Assembly
Pressure Probe Assemblies
The Static Pressure Probe and Total Pressure Probe
Assemblies connect to the BAPI Zone Pressure Sensor